UNOFFICIAL COPY

Quit Claim Deed Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)



Doc# 1817347002 Fee \$42,00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

AFFIDAUIT FEE: \$2.00 KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 06/22/2018 09:56 AM PG: 1 OF 3

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

THE GRANTOR (S) JOHN J. DAVIS, a single man and MARY MUNDO, a single woman, not as tenants in common but as Joint Tenants, of the City of South Holland, County of Cook, State of Illinois for the consideration of (\$10.00) ten DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, CONVEYS and OUIT CLAIMS to

MARY MUNDO, a single woman, 15786 Payton, South Holland, Illinois

all interest in the following described Real Estate saturated in Cook County, Illinois, commonly known 15786 Paxton, South Holland, Illinois 60473 legally described as:

LOT 7 IN FOREST FARMS SECOND ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THE NORTH 330 FEET THE COFO IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number (PIN) 29-13-102-012-0000

Address(es) of Real Estate: 15786 PAXTON, SOUTH HOLLAND, ILLINOIS 60473

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this	al	day of	June	2018
PLEASE PRINT OR	JOHN J. DAVIS	(SEAL)	Mary MUNI	Meudaseal 00
State of TA	that JOHN J. DA be the same perso instrument, appea that she signed, so	ounty, in the S AVIS & MAR on(s) whose na ared before me ealed and deliv the uses and p	tate aforesaid, DC Y MUNDO perso me(s) subscribed this day in perso vered the said inst ourposes therein so	igned, a Notary Public O HEREBY CERTIFY onally known to me to to the foregoing n, and acknowledged rument as her free and et forth, including the
2018.	my hand and official seal, thi	is <u>21</u> 2020	day of Ju	ine,
This instrume	ent was prepared by: Fred M	1. Веске, 254	NOTARY 0 Ridge Road, La	
MAIL TO:		SEND	SUPSEQUENT	TAX BILLS TO:
Fred B 2540 K Laning	Locur Loge bad	15786	MUNLO PAXTON H HOLLAND, II	· · INOIS 60473
OR				
	ffice Box No			Office
EXEMPT UN TRANSFER	IDER PROVISIONS OF PA ACT. OI/18 SIGNATU	Ω .	, SECTION 4, RE	EAL ESTATE
DATE.	SIGNATO		Seller or Represe	ntative

1817347002 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois

Illinois.	}_≥		
Date 6-21- , 2018	Comm		z
Signature: X Mary Munko Grantovo: Agent	ssion Expi	State of in	otary Publ
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said MAN MUVAO, this 21 day of Notary Public MAN AUTO A STATE OF THE SAID AND AUTO A STATE OF THE SAID AND AUTO AND AUTO AND AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO AUTO	ires Nov 8, 2020	idiana untv	ic - Seal
The grantee or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Date 6-2(-18) Signature: 2018 Signature: 2018 Notary Public 2018 Nota	State of Indiana	S Notary Dublic - Spal	Proceduration

(ATTACH TO DEED OR ABI TO BE RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. IF EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF SECTION 4 OF THE ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT.)